FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on March 2, 2026

CFS Date/Time

03/01/26 00:19
03/01/26 00:54
03/01/26 00:59
03/01/26 01:05
03/01/26 01:12
03/01/26 01:32
03/01/26 01:58
03/01/26 02:16
03/01/26 03:30
03/01/26 04:44
03/01/26 04:50
03/01/26 07:21
03/01/26 07:36
03/01/26 07:56
03/01/26 08:29
03/01/26 09:59
03/01/26 10:03
03/01/26 10:28
03/01/26 10:30
03/01/26 10:36
03/01/26 11:33
03/01/26 11:35
03/01/26 12:29
03/01/26 12:44
03/01/26 12:46
03/01/26 12:53
03/01/26 13:03

CFS #

CFS26-009820
CFS26-009822
CFS26-009824
CFS26-009825
CFS26-009826
CFS26-009831
CFS26-009835
CFS26-009836
CFS26-009839
CFS26-009843
CFS26-009844
CFS26-009851
CFS26-009852
CFS26-009853
CFS26-009855
CFS26-009862
CFS26-009865
CFS26-009871
CFS26-009872
CFS26-009873
CFS26-009877
CFS26-009879
CFS26-009887
CFS26-009889
CFS26-009890
CFS26-009892
CFS26-009893

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Bar Check : Bar Check

Recover Property : Recover Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX: PBX

Followup : Followup

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Theft : Theft

Harassment : Harassment

PBX : PBX

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Harassment : Harassment

Animal : Animal

PBX : PBX

Assault : Assault

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Shoplifter : Shoplifter

Address

700 BLK S 22ND ST
2500BLK 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1600 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3RD AVE N/ N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA

700 BLK S 17TH ST
PHONE LOG 2182
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3040 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
602 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

104 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1338 3RD AVE NW TRLR 71C, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

819 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

927 CENTRL AVE

2002 NORTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
2819 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
13TH AVE N/ N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

03/01/26 14:17
03/01/26 14:23
03/01/26 14:31
03/01/26 15:01
03/01/26 15:34
03/01/26 15:35
03/01/26 16:13
03/01/26 16:19
03/01/26 16:29
03/01/26 17:02
03/01/26 18:10
03/01/26 18:58
03/01/26 19:18
03/01/26 19:26
03/01/26 20:06
03/01/26 20:14
03/01/26 20:24
03/01/26 20:25
03/01/26 20:42
03/01/26 21:44
03/01/26 22:38
03/01/26 23:32
03/01/26 23:46
03/01/26 23:48
03/01/26 23:54

CFS #

CFS26-009904
CFS26-009905
CFS26-009907
CFS26-009912
CFS26-009916
CFS26-009917
CFS26-009921
CFS26-009924
CFS26-009926
CFS26-009927
CFS26-009932
CFS26-009935
CFS26-009938
CFS26-009940
CFS26-009948
CFS26-009949
CFS26-009950
CFS26-009951
CFS26-009953
CFS26-009958
CFS26-009968
CFS26-009973
CFS26-009976
CFS26-009977
CFS26-009979

Total Records: 52

Initial Complaint

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Burglary : Burglary

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Flagged Down : Flagged Down
Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard
Followup : Followup

Theft : Theft

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MedSeizures : Seizures

Person With A Weapon : Person With A
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Address

A ST/2ND AVE S

1329 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
302 S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

275 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2247 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
900 BLK S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1022 AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2186

1200BLK S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
800BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
700BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1600 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE N /N 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
235 AVENUE O, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE N / CHARLES ST, FORT DODGE, I1A
1 TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

2001 HWY 169, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2115

1543 27TH AVE N APT 12, FORT DODGE, IA
2735 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG
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